5
File: ECMP20002 00/2000/eV  •   20
Q (l/min)
P
 (
ba
r)
Q (l/min)

depending on the spring: see curves below
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODE
CMP Max. pressure cartridge valve
20 Size
* Type of adjustment
M = Plastic knob
C = Grub screw
V = Handwheel
* Setting ranges
1 = max. 30 bar (white spring)
2 = max. 140 bar (yellow spring)
3 = max. 250 bar (green spring)
** 00 = No variant
V1 = Viton
2 Serial No.
PRESSURE - FLOW MINIMUM SETTING PRESSURE
Type of adjustment
M   Plastic knob
C   Grub screw
V   Handwheel
SEAT DIMENSIONS
Valve seat plug code  R78.40.0568
CMP.20...